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Naam
N.C. (Nico) Hilderink
A. (Lex) Griffioen
P. (Patrick) Munster

N.G.H. (Norbert) Waanders

H. (Henk) Eillert

B. (Bert) van den Akker
P. (Paul) Formanoij

J. (Johan) Weber

J.G. (John) Leerentveld
C. (Cor) van Bree

H. (Heinz) Eligmann

J. (Jos) Muller

W. (Werner) Kienhuis
W.S.]J. (Wim) Arns
E.A.R. (Erik) Witteveen
B. (Ben) ten Dam

F. (Frans) Veltkamp
T.). (Theo) Heeregrave
A. (Arjen) Huizinga
J.W. (Hans) Kroeze
J.J.H. (Johan) Alberts
G. (Guus) Nolte

F.G. (Freek) Wentink
J. (Joop) Naatje

G.A. (Gerard) Boersma
A.F.M. (Ton) Droste

F. (Frits) van Dorp

lidnr
8280030
7068633
6578495
6471663
7769124
6268713
8348263
6748709
7643559
6119861
6194298
7802234
8462784
6158108
7878420
6062870
8413262
6058063
7969599
6112634
7336890
6235427
7825829
6214923
7635562
8213667
7846245

rating verschil

1979
1972
1916
1843
1736
1730
1726
1716
1709
1683
1649
1617
1614
1612
1576
1565
1561
1530
1517
1498
1400
1364
1348
1305
1267
1238
1217

+4
-5


http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=8280030&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=7068633&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=6578495&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=6471663&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=7769124&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=6268713&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=8348263&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=6748709&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=7643559&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=6119861&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=6194298&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=7802234&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=8462784&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=6158108&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=7878420&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=6062870&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=8413262&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=6058063&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=7969599&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=6112634&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=7336890&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=6235427&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=7825829&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=6214923&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=7635562&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=8213667&listid=94
http://xaa.dohd.org/knsbframe/spelers.php?lidnr=7846245&listid=94

